X-Flow™
Mass Flow Controller
Highlights
X-Flow™  Mass Flow Controller
2
Parker Hannifin Precision Fluidics Division is excited to
introduce X-Flow™, a new easy to use general purpose
mass flow controller for your instrument, lab, or process

4
X-Flow™  Mass Flow Controller
Ordering Information
Gas Flow Range
Accessories
Accessories
F G H I J K M N
Gas
N2 0.8 to 100 2 to 200 4 to 500 10 to 1,000 20 to 2,000 0.04 to 5 0.1 to 10 0.2 to 20
AR 1.1 to 139 2.8 to 277 5.6 to 694 13.9 to 1,388 27.5 to 2,737 0.06 to 7 0.14 to 14 0.3 to 27
CH4 0.6 to 78 1.6 to 157 3.1 to 392 7.8 to 784 15.7 to 1580 0.03 to 4 0.08 to 8 0.16 to 16
CO2 0.6 to 73.7 1.5 to 147.1 2.9 to 368.6 7.3 to 737.2 14.6 to 1,458 0.03 to 3.6 0.07 to 7.3 0.15 to 14.6
H2 0.8 to 103 2.0 to 205 4.1 to 514 10.2 to 1,027 20.8 to 2,114 0.04 to 5.3 0.1 to 10.6 0.21 to 21.2
He 1.1 to 142.8 2.8 to 285.7 5.7 to 714.2 14.3 to 1,429 28.9 to 2,936 0.06 to 7.3 0.14 to 14.7 0.29 to 29.4
O2 0.8 to 98.6 2 to 197.1 3.9 to 492.8 9.9 to 985.6 19.7 to 1,973 0.04 to 4.9 0.1 to 9.9 0.2 to 19.7
ml/min l/min
 Notes
The selected orifice of the control valve may limit the rangeability
Standard accuracy (based on actual calibraiton): +/- 1% FS
Factors for gas not in the above table are available from the factory
All flow ranges are standard conditions of 14.7 PSIA and 0oC
5
B-1562-039V:  1/8” Compression Fitting with 325 Mesh  (44 Micron) Filter Screen and FKM O-ring
B-1562-025V:  1/4” Compression Fitting with 325 Mesh  (44 Micron) Filter Screen and FKM O-ring
B-1562-040V:  6mm Compression Fitting with 325 Mesh  (44 Micron) Filter Screen and FKM O-ring
B-1562-038V: 1/8” NPT Adapter with 325 Mesh (44 Micron) Filter Screen and FKM O-ring
B-5757-000:  Transition Plate for Increased Mounting Options
A-4541-000:  Transition Kit with Transition Plate, 2 Screws and Hex Wrench
C-700-002: Interface cable with flying leads on one end
C-1739-010: CM-400 Interface Cable